
April 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Apr Tuesday EID - AL - FITR

2-Apr Wednesday EID - AL - FITR

3-Apr Thursday

4-Apr Friday

5-Apr Saturday

6-Apr Sunday

7-Apr Monday Start of new academic year

8-Apr Tuesday WELCOME ASSEMBLY/SCHOOL SAFARI WELCOME ASSEMBLY WELCOME ASSEMBLY

9-Apr Wednesday BLT BEGINS BLT BEGINS BLT BEGINS

10-Apr Thursday CLASS MONITORS SELECTION CLASS MONITOR SELECTION /CLUB MEMBERS ELECTION CLASS MONITOR SELECTION /CLUB MEMBERS ELECTION 

11-Apr Friday SCHOOL SAFARI (GRADE 1) SELECTION OF HOUSE CAPTAINS SELECTION OF HOUSE CAPTAINS

12-Apr Saturday

13-Apr Sunday

14-Apr Monday SELF INTRODUCTION,WELCOMING WEEK
ANNOUNCEMENT OF STUDENT COUNCIL 

ELECTION
STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION

15-Apr Tuesday CLUB FORMATION

16-Apr Wednesday

17-Apr Thursday SCHOOL SAFARI

18-Apr Friday

19-Apr Saturday

20-Apr Sunday

21-Apr Monday BLT BEGINS STUDENT COUNCIL ELECTION

22-Apr Tuesday EARTH DAY EARTH DAY CELEBRATION EARTH DAY CELEBRATION EARTH DAY CELEBRATION

23-Apr Wednesday ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY ENGLISH LANGUAGE DAY

24-Apr Thursday

25-Apr Friday

26-Apr Saturday

27-Apr Sunday

28-Apr Monday UAE- MY IDENTITY QUIZ COMPETITION
WORLD CREATIVITY AND INNOVATION DAY

WORLD CREATIVITY AND INNOVATION DAY

29-Apr Tuesday INVESTITURE CEREMONY INVESTITURE CEREMONY

30-Apr Wednesday INVESTITURE CEREMONY DRAWING COMPETITION DRAWING COMPETITION

May 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-May Thursday COLOURS DAY COMMUNITY HELPERS' DAY

2-May Friday ASTRONOMY DAY ASTRONOMY DAY ASTRONOMY DAY

3-May Saturday WORLD PRESS FREEDOM DAY WORLD PRESS FREEDOM DAY

4-May Sunday QUIZ COMPETITION FOR ALL THE GRADES(SELECTION) QUIZ COMPETITION FOR ALL THE GRADES(SELECTION)

5-May Monday HEALTHY FOOD DAY PT1 BEGINS PT--1 BEGINS PT--1 BEGINS

6-May Tuesday

7-May Wednesday

8-May Thursday CLEANLINESS DAY WORLD RED CROSS DAY

9-May Friday

10-May Saturday

11-May Sunday

12-May Monday MOTHERS' DAY CELEBRATION MOTHERS' DAY CELEBRATION

13-May Tuesday

14-May Wednesday

15-May Thursday

16-May Friday

17-May Saturday

18-May Sunday

19-May Monday

20-May Tuesday QUIZ FINAL FOR ALL THE GRADES QUIZ FINAL FOR ALL THE GRADES

21-May Wednesday

22-May Thursday ARABIC CALLIGRAPHY ARABIC CALLIGRAPHY

23-May Friday ALUMNI CONFERENCE 

24-May Saturday

25-May Sunday ENGLISH ESSAY WRITING COMPETITION

26-May Monday MORAL VALUE DAY

27-May Tuesday MORAL VALUE DAY



28-May Wednesday

29-May Thursday QURAN RECITATION COMPETITION

30-May Friday OPEN HOUSE 

31-May Saturday

June 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Jun Sunday

2-Jun Monday

3-Jun Tuesday SAFETY AWARENESS DAY

4-Jun Wednesday

5-Jun Thursday WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY WORLD ENVIRONMENT DAY HAJJ THEMATIC ASSEMBLY/EXHIBITION??
6-Jun Friday ARAFA DAY

7-Jun Saturday EID - AL - ADHA

8-Jun Sunday EID - AL - ADHA

9-Jun Monday MORAL VALUE DAY

10-Jun Tuesday

11-Jun Wednesday

12-Jun Thursday TERM 1 EXAM BEGINS

13-Jun Friday

14-Jun Saturday

15-Jun Sunday

16-Jun Monday

17-Jun Tuesday

18-Jun Wednesday

19-Jun Thursday

20-Jun Friday

21-Jun Saturday

22-Jun Sunday

23-Jun Monday

24-Jun Tuesday

25-Jun Wednesday

26-Jun Thursday OPEN HOUSE 

27-Jun Friday ISLAMIC NEW YEAR

28-Jun Saturday

29-Jun Sunday

30-Jun Monday Summer Vacation Starts (Tentative Date) 

July 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Jul Tuesday

2-Jul Wednesday

3-Jul Thursday

4-Jul Friday

5-Jul Saturday

6-Jul Sunday

7-Jul Monday

8-Jul Tuesday

9-Jul Wednesday

10-Jul Thursday

11-Jul Friday

12-Jul Saturday

13-Jul Sunday

14-Jul Monday

15-Jul Tuesday

16-Jul Wednesday

17-Jul Thursday

18-Jul Friday

19-Jul Saturday

20-Jul Sunday

21-Jul Monday

22-Jul Tuesday

23-Jul Wednesday

24-Jul Thursday

25-Jul Friday



26-Jul Saturday

27-Jul Sunday

28-Jul Monday

29-Jul Tuesday

30-Jul Wednesday

31-Jul Thursday

August 2024

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Aug Friday

2-Aug Saturday

3-Aug Sunday

4-Aug Monday

5-Aug Tuesday

6-Aug Wednesday

7-Aug Thursday

8-Aug Friday

9-Aug Saturday

10-Aug Sunday

11-Aug Monday

12-Aug Tuesday

13-Aug Wednesday

14-Aug Thursday

15-Aug Friday

16-Aug Saturday

17-Aug Sunday

18-Aug Monday

19-Aug Tuesday

20-Aug Wednesday

21-Aug Thursday

22-Aug Friday

23-Aug Saturday

24-Aug Sunday

25-Aug Monday Reopens after summer vacation 

26-Aug Tuesday

27-Aug Wednesday

28-Aug Thursday

29-Aug Friday

30-Aug Saturday

31-Aug Sunday

September 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Sep Monday
SELECTIONS FOR CULTURAL COMPETITIONS 

BEGIN

2-Sep Tuesday SELECTIONS FOR SPORTS COMPETITIONS BEGIN SELECTIONS FOR SPORTS COMPETITIONS BEGIN

3-Sep Wednesday

4-Sep Thursday Prophet Birthday

5-Sep Friday Onam Holiday / Teacher's Day

6-Sep Saturday

7-Sep Sunday

8-Sep Monday TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION TEACHERS' DAY CELEBRATION ARE WE SUPPOSED TO CELEBRATE INDIAN TEACHERS' DAY???
9-Sep Tuesday MATH MARATHON

10-Sep Wednesday

11-Sep Thursday

12-Sep Friday

13-Sep Saturday

14-Sep Sunday

15-Sep Monday SENSE ORGAN EXHIBITION WORLD FIRST AID DAY

16-Sep Tuesday SCIENCE CHAMP, WORLD OZONE DAY

17-Sep Wednesday

18-Sep Thursday

19-Sep Friday

20-Sep Saturday

21-Sep Sunday

22-Sep Monday ARABIC READING WEEK ARABIC  WEEK ARABIC  WEEK



23-Sep Tuesday WORLD PEACE DAY

24-Sep Wednesday

25-Sep Thursday

26-Sep Friday

27-Sep Saturday

28-Sep Sunday

29-Sep Monday PT 2 begins PT 2 BEGINS PT 2 BEGINS

30-Sep Tuesday

October 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Oct Wednesday

2-Oct Thursday

3-Oct Friday

4-Oct Saturday PICNIC(PM 1&PE1))

5-Oct Sunday

6-Oct Monday GROUP ACTION SONG-KG 1

7-Oct Tuesday GROUP ACTION SONG-KG 2

8-Oct Wednesday COLOURING COMPETITION

9-Oct Thursday WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY WORLD MENTAL HEAKTH DAY WORLD MENTAL HEALTH DAY

10-Oct Friday

11-Oct Saturday PICNIC(PM2)

12-Oct Sunday

13-Oct Monday MORAL VALUE DAY NUTRITION WEEK

14-Oct Tuesday SELECTION OF ACTION SONG -KG 1&KG 2

15-Oct Wednesday

16-Oct Thursday WORLD FOOD DAY

17-Oct Friday

18-Oct Saturday PICNIC(PE2)

19-Oct Sunday

20-Oct Monday FRUIT SALAD DAY WORLD CULTURE DAY WORLD CULTURE DAY WORLD CULTURE DAY

21-Oct Tuesday SAVE ENERGY DAY

22-Oct Wednesday STORY TELLING COMPETITION -KG1

23-Oct Thursday STORY TELLING COMPETITION -KG2

24-Oct Friday

25-Oct Saturday

26-Oct Sunday

27-Oct Monday MAKE A DIFFERENCE DAY

28-Oct Tuesday

29-Oct Wednesday

30-Oct Thursday

31-Oct Friday OPEN HOUSE

November 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Nov Saturday

2-Nov Sunday

3-Nov Monday UAE FLAG DAY UAE FLAG DAY UAE FLAG DAY UAE FLAG DAY

4-Nov Tuesday

5-Nov Wednesday MORAL VALUE DAY

6-Nov Thursday

7-Nov Friday

8-Nov Saturday

9-Nov Sunday

10-Nov Monday

11-Nov Tuesday

12-Nov Wednesday TERM 2 EXAM BEGINS



13-Nov Thursday

14-Nov Friday CHILDREN'S DAY

15-Nov Saturday

16-Nov Sunday

17-Nov Monday

18-Nov Tuesday

19-Nov Wednesday IBT-Starts (Tentative)

20-Nov Thursday

21-Nov Friday

22-Nov Saturday

23-Nov Sunday

24-Nov Monday ANTI BULLYING WEEK ANTI BULLYING WEEK ANTI BULLYING WEEK ANTI BULLYING WEEK

25-Nov Tuesday

26-Nov Wednesday ANTI-OBESITY DAY ANTI  OBESITY DAY ANTI  OBESITY DAY

27-Nov Thursday

28-Nov Friday

29-Nov Saturday

30-Nov Sunday COMMEMORATION DAY

December 2025

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Dec Monday

2-Dec Tuesday EID Al ETHIAD

3-Dec Wednesday EID Al ETHIAD

4-Dec Thursday ARABIC FOOD FEST

5-Dec Friday OPEN HOUSE 

6-Dec Saturday CAREER FEST (9 AM - 1 PM)

7-Dec Sunday

8-Dec Monday ARABIC FOOD FEST ARABIC LANGUAGE DAY ARABIC LANGUAGE DAY

9-Dec Tuesday

10-Dec Wednesday CULTURAL FEST

11-Dec Thursday CULTURAL FEST SPORTS DAY SPORTS DAY IBT-Ends (Tentative)

12-Dec Friday

13-Dec Saturday

14-Dec Sunday

15-Dec Monday CULTURAL FEST ANNUAL SPORTS DAY 

16-Dec Tuesday WORLD CULTURE DAY ANNUAL SPORTS DAY - BOYS

17-Dec Wednesday ANNUAL SPORTS DAY - BOYS

18-Dec Thursday

19-Dec Friday CLASS PARTY

20-Dec Saturday SCHOOL PICNIC - BOYS

21-Dec Sunday

22-Dec Monday WINTER VACATION COMMENCES

23-Dec Tuesday

24-Dec Wednesday

25-Dec Thursday

26-Dec Friday

27-Dec Saturday

28-Dec Sunday

29-Dec Monday

30-Dec Tuesday

31-Dec Wednesday

January 2026

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Jan Thursday NEW YEAR 

2-Jan Friday

3-Jan Saturday

4-Jan Sunday

5-Jan Monday REOPENS AFTER WINTER VACATION  

6-Jan Tuesday REVISION TEST COMMENCES ( GR 10 TO 12) RT1 TO RT4



7-Jan Wednesday

8-Jan Thursday

9-Jan Friday

10-Jan Saturday

11-Jan Sunday

12-Jan Monday UAE- MY IDENTITY QUIZ COMPETITION

13-Jan Tuesday FIELD TRIP (PRIMARY 2)

14-Jan Wednesday ANNUAL SPORTS MEET-KG

15-Jan Thursday

16-Jan Friday

17-Jan Saturday FIELD TRIP

18-Jan Sunday

19-Jan Monday KIDS FEST
MODEL ZEST - SEASON 6 (INTERNATIONAL  INTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM) - NATIONAL IDENTITY
MODEL ZEST - SEASON 6 (INTERNATIONAL  INTER SCHOOL 

PROGRAM) - NATIONAL IDENTITY

20-Jan Tuesday

21-Jan Wednesday

22-Jan Thursday MORAL VALUE DAY

23-Jan Friday

24-Jan Saturday

25-Jan Sunday

26-Jan Monday REPUBLIC DAY

27-Jan Tuesday PERIODIC TEST 3 - COMMENCES ( GR 1 TO  9) PERIODIC TEST 3 - COMMENCES ( GR 1 TO  9) PERIODIC TEST 3 - COMMENCES ( GR 1 TO  9)

28-Jan Wednesday SANDWICH DAY

29-Jan Thursday

30-Jan Friday

31-Jan Saturday

February 2026

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]

1-Feb Sunday

2-Feb Monday PT3 begins

3-Feb Tuesday COMMUNITY HELPERS DAY

4-Feb Wednesday VEGETABLE SALAD DAY

5-Feb Thursday

6-Feb Friday

7-Feb Saturday

8-Feb Sunday

9-Feb Monday RAMADAN PROGRAM (NIM) MODEL EXAM COMMENCES ( GR 10 TO 12) MODEL EXAM COMMENCES ( GR 10 TO 12)

10-Feb Tuesday HAND WRITING COMPETITION

11-Feb Wednesday

12-Feb Thursday

13-Feb Friday OPEN HOUSE 

14-Feb Saturday

15-Feb Sunday

16-Feb Monday CLASS PARTY

17-Feb Tuesday

18-Feb Wednesday

19-Feb Thursday

20-Feb Friday CONVOCATION-KG 2

21-Feb Saturday

22-Feb Sunday

23-Feb Monday

24-Feb Tuesday

25-Feb Wednesday Annual exam begins Annual exam begins Annual exam begins

26-Feb Thursday

27-Feb Friday

28-Feb Saturday

March 2026

DATE DAYS KINDERGARTEN & MONTESSORI PRIMARY [GRADES 1-5] CBSE & KB - GIRLS [GRADES 6-12] CBSE & KB - BOYS [GRADES 6-12]



1-Mar Sunday

2-Mar Monday

3-Mar Tuesday

4-Mar Wednesday

5-Mar Thursday

6-Mar Friday

7-Mar Saturday

8-Mar Sunday

9-Mar Monday

10-Mar Tuesday

11-Mar Wednesday

12-Mar Thursday

13-Mar Friday

14-Mar Saturday

15-Mar Sunday

16-Mar Monday

17-Mar Tuesday

18-Mar Wednesday

19-Mar Thursday

20-Mar Friday

21-Mar Saturday END OF THE ACADEMIC YEAR

22-Mar Sunday

23-Mar Monday

24-Mar Tuesday

25-Mar Wednesday

26-Mar Thursday

27-Mar Friday

28-Mar Saturday

29-Mar Sunday

30-Mar Monday

31-Mar Tuesday


